

, ITEM NO.3  
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

COURT NO.13

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3814 OF 2007

M/S. DSR STEEL (P) LTD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal.,c/delay  
in re-filing appeal and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4393 of 2007

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and  
permission to file additional affidavit and office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 4396 of 2007

(With appln(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and  
permission to file additional affidavit and office report)

Date: 01/03/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Atul Jha, Adv.  
Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Paras Kuhad, Adv.  
Mr. P. N. Bhandari, Adv.  
Mr. Biju Mattam, Adv.  
Mr. Hemant Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Samir Malik, Adv.  
Ms. Indu Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. R. K. Agrawal, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv  
Mr. Reepak Kansal, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

On the joint request of learned counsel for  
the parties, list the matters in due course.

(Neetu Sachdeva)  
Sr. P. A.

(Sneh Bala Mehra)  
Court Master